ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Ultra-High Q Multi-layer RF Inductor
   AIMC-02UHQ 0.25 x 0.125 x 0.2 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
Min 0.5 0.8 1.8 2.0 2.4 Min. Max. Typ.
Units  nH  %, nH - MHz - MHz Ω mA
Symbol L B, C, S, H, J Q Freq. Q SRF DCR Irms
AIMC-02UHQ-0N3 0.3 B, C, S 8 500 - - - - - 14000 0.02 650
AIMC-02UHQ-0N4 0.4 B, C, S 8 500 - - - - - 14000 0.04 560
AIMC-02UHQ-0N5 0.5 B, C, S 8 500 - - - - - 14000 0.06 560
AIMC-02UHQ-0N6 0.6 B, C, S 8 500 - - - - - 14000 0.10 560
AIMC-02UHQ-0N7 0.7 B, C, S 8 500 - - - - - 14000 0.15 360
AIMC-02UHQ-0N8 0.8 B, C, S 8 500 12 16 21 22 23 13000 0.15 360
AIMC-02UHQ-0N9 0.9 B, C, S 8 500 12 16 20 21 23 13000 0.15 360
AIMC-02UHQ-1N0 1.0 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 13000 0.18 340
AIMC-02UHQ-1N1 1.1 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 20 21 23 12000 0.18 340
AIMC-02UHQ-1N2 1.2 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 12500 0.18 340
AIMC-02UHQ-1N3 1.3 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 20 21 22 12500 0.29 330
AIMC-02UHQ-1N4 1.4 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 12000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 12000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-1N6 1.6 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 11000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-1N7 1.7 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 11000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 10000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-1N9 1.9 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 10000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-2N0 2.0 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 22 10000 0.32 330
AIMC-02UHQ-2N1 2.1 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 9500 0.42 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N2 2.2 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 9000 0.43 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N3 2.3 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 22 9000 0.45 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N4 2.4 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 9000 0.46 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N5 2.5 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 9000 0.46 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N6 2.6 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 22 8500 0.46 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N7 2.7 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 21 8500 0.46 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N8 2.8 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 19 20 22 8500 0.46 260
AIMC-02UHQ-2N9 2.9 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 21 8000 0.6 240
AIMC-02UHQ-3N0 3.0 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 21 8000 0.6 240
• Ceramic base with high SRF
• Excellent DCR and current carrying characteristics
• Multilayer monolithic construction yields high

Storage Condition: -55˚C ~ +125˚C (on board), -10˚C ~ +40˚C (with packaging) and R.H. 70% max.
AIMC-02UHQ Series is RoHS Compliant and Pb free.
Part Number* Inductance Tolerance
Quality
Factor L/Q Test
Freq.
Typical Q @ Freq. (GHz) Self-resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
Min 0.5 0.8 1.8 2.0 2.4 Min. Max. Typ.
Units  nH  % - MHz - MHz Ω mA
Symbol L B, C, S, H, J Q Freq. Q SRF DCR Irms
AIMC-02UHQ-3N1 3.1 B, C, S 8 500 12 15 19 20 21 7500 0.6 240
AIMC-02UHQ-3N2 3.2 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 18 19 21 7500 0.6 240
AIMC-02UHQ-3N3 3.3 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 18 19 21 6700 0.6 240
AIMC-02UHQ-3N4 3.4 B, C, S 8 500 12 14 18 19 20 6700 0.7 220
AIMC-02UHQ-3N5 3.5 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 6700 0.7 220
AIMC-02UHQ-3N6 3.6 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 6700 0.85 200
AIMC-02UHQ-3N7 3.7 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 6000 0.85 200
AIMC-02UHQ-3N8 3.8 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 5500 0.88 200
AIMC-02UHQ-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 5500 0.88 200
AIMC-02UHQ-4N0 4.0 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 20 20 5500 0.88 200
AIMC-02UHQ-4N1 4.1 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 5200 0.90 180
AIMC-02UHQ-4N2 4.2 B, C, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 5200 0.90 180
AIMC-02UHQ-4N3 4.3 H, J, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 21 5200 0.90 180
AIMC-02UHQ-4N7 4.7 H, J, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 21 4000 1.20 170
AIMC-02UHQ-5N1 5.1 H, J, S 8 500 11 14 18 19 20 4000 1.20 160
AIMC-02UHQ-5N6 5.6 H, J 8 500 10 13 14 18 19 4000 1.20 160
AIMC-02UHQ-6N2 6.2 H, J 8 500 10 13 14 18 20 4000 1.30 150
AIMC-02UHQ-6N8 6.8 H, J 8 500 10 13 14 19 20 3900 1.50 140
AIMC-02UHQ-7N5 7.5 H, J 8 500 10 13 17 19 21 3900 1.50 140
AIMC-02UHQ-8N2 8.2 H, J 8 500 10 13 17 19 20 3900 1.50 140
AIMC-02UHQ-9N1 9.1 H, J 7 500 10 13 17 18 20 3700 2.00 130
AIMC-02UHQ-10N 10 H, J 7 500 10 13 17 18 19 3700 2.00 130
Electrical Specifications (Cont’d)
*For orderable part numbers, please select the tolerance and packaging option as described in the Part Identification section.